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Type

Order number

Buyer

Payout ID
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Order

16-07220-76866

rebeccnaple-9

Performance

Messages (0) | Seller Help

Payments  Research  Reports
Comments
Buyer paid Processing Available
17 Jun 17 Jun 20 Jun
The buyer has paid for this order and we're processing the
payment.
When processing is complete, the funds will be available for payout.
Learn how you get paid
Transaction summary
Order total £35.00
Fees -£4.86
Net £30.14
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Iltem number: 153445616510
SKU: 0014542

Item price: £35.00

QTY 1

Fees based on: £35.00 §)

Final Value Fee
Variable percentage ¢ Business, Office
& Industrial category

Rate 11.9%
Special Promotion £0.42

Item fee total

Final Value Fee -£0.30
Per order fixed amount

Total fees
VAT
Total fees (VAT)

Masimo 1002 SpO2 disposable neonatal sensors LNOP Neo, 20pcs

-£3.75

-£3.75

-£0.30

-£4.05
-£0.81
-£4.86

Learn more about eBay selling fees policy

Want to know more? See our Terms of use, Help and contact, or Join our community.
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